Date In. 15 12 120 15:19	Jeb description	1)nt	e ETime Completes	d Done	, 0)
13 1 T 1 20 13 1 L 1	SAS c-filing				
ROTTH MAI AIG 2000 322144	15-mull (within thes, /	. Marian			
You No SLF 232 Z	I-Motor Claim Fe			-	
14/7/20 15:10.		W			
Ob : M. Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (with	*********	(3)		
the state of the s					
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey				
	Ass't Report by Fa		THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1	AUTOMORPHIC TO A CO	
Professed Wksp / IHC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel	Seesawii aan ah	Facet	
	58c 6939 M.	. INC(.)/	Hoti-TAC()	· · · · · ·	
Owner / Driver: (To			
The state of the s	riod: (er Type: (
Confirmed by : (ute;	Time:)	
***************************************	Note-Est. Status (WO):		P; 21-79%. P; 80	0-100%]	
		NO()			
	00 () / \$2,000 ()	STATE OF THE PARTY	रमहाराहर ू	
General Remarks & London Company		the distriction of the state of the state of the	20200		
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's Infor	The state of the s	ntial & Strictly I	VO refer of repairs	31,	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mali Insure	er URGENTLY.				
The Control of the Co	30000 1 1 300 /	A. Arrest and A.	prog. /		
Drive-In ()/ Towad-In (); Invoice) ; Towiu	3 Co: (/
); Iowiii	Co: (#P37#16106n	ziph · ·
taninas a sesars é nome tornatornal.); Iowau Emalesche Die	Co. (A CALLANDON	Arkins
Contacts :- As(INC holding 6710) f61910 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ C); 10wau		Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z	siph · ·
Reminder: (INC mother 6788 6610)); 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()); Iowing		E Calledon	Alphy .
Remarks reserving Adultic 6788 6616161 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	Courtesy Car ()); town		/ /e (allaba	Sby
Reminder: (INC mother 6788 6610)); 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()); Iowing		R. S. P. Walliam	siby ·
Remitted from (Calcillies 6788 661618) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car () (·) (.) (.)				S.D.V
Remitted recovery (INC and the 2018 561616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car () (·) (.) (.)			Province of the second	alby
Reministry of VINC and the 2018 5616161 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car () (·) (.) (.)				y to the second
Remitted recovery (INC and the 2018 561616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car () (·) (.) (.)			Died J. Wellschaft	a por
Remarks research (C. Modhies 6788 6616)); 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C. 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury :	Courtesy Car () (·) (.) (.)				S. D. V.
Remarks of the Capality of the Gold of the Cold of the	Courtesy Car () (·) (.) (.)				
Remark to the Carlotter of the Color of the	Courtesy Car () () () () ()		ion Checidist	VESSI (18 VIII (63)	NAMU(I)
Remark least (INC applies 6789 66401) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Defections of Tetron Separate Cost > \$4	Courtesy Car () () 000] ()	olice Preparat	ing (530);	30.00	Tyasu(t)
Reministry (INC mothers 6708 5650). 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: haterning synctrony and some second sec	2007 () 2008 () 2009 ()	olice Pf Plumit It : Analdent Report A : Dameya Arross	(Sin Gire Citis) Ing (330); neut (3100); INC	30.00 (ST0) 540/545	Tyasu(t)
Reministry (INC mothers 6708 5650). 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: haterning synctrony and some second sec	2007 () 2007 () 2008 () 1 2008 ()	Olice If Caling to It : Anoldent Reports A : Danleys Agreets F : Tewing Fre F : Follow-Tarough	ion Checkins ing (530); nent (5100); INC	30.00	Tyasu(t)
Connected to the Control of the Cont	2007 () 2007 () 2008 () 2009 (olice Pfrainter it: Analdent Report A: Damega Arress F: Towing Pre F: Fellow-Through r: glaiming against U	ion Checkins ing (530); nent (5100); INC	30.00 30.00 30.00 540/545 5120 530 2005)	Tyasu(t)
Connection (INC nothing 2018) 564(18) (I) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection (I) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Action of the Cost of the C	2007 () 2007 () 2008 (olice Pf Plumat A: Analdent Report A: Daineya Arrors F: Fellow-Through F: Fellow-Through R: Re-Inspection	Ing (\$100); INC Survey Survey (Resurvey) NO Only (wef 10 Jan 2	30.00 (580) 540/543 5120 530	Tyasu(t)
Remarks recognized (INC and hims of the 50 kg him) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Deferming anyther page and pa	2007 () 2007 () 2008 () 2009 (olice Pfrainter it: Analdent Report A: Damega Arress F: Towing Pre F: Fellow-Through r: glaiming against U	Ing (530); nent (5100); INC Survey Survey Survey Survey	30.00 30.00 \$1(\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$3	Tyahu(t)
Remarks and the Capability of the Cost of	2007 () 2000] () 2000] () 200] () 200] () 317 417 517 71N 51N 600	oige Preimort A: Analdent Report A: Damaga Arress F: Fellow-Through r: Fellow-Through r: Re-inspection 1: Idae DA + SMR TUC Additional Ser	Convey (Resurvey) NO Only (wef 10 Jan 2	30.00 30.00 \$1(\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$3	Tyahu(t)
Remarks and Color Repair Inspection 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Determine At them was a second and a second an	2007 () 2000] () 2000] () 200] () 1) A 2) B 6) T 7) N 2) B	oige Preimort i. Analdent Report A: Damaga Arress F: Fellow-Through r: Fellow-Through r: Re-inspection 1: Idae DA + SMR TUC Additional Ser NS: Courlesy Car / T	Control of the Contro	30.00 30.00 540/545 5120 530 8005) 575 5160	Tyahu(t)
Contents (Contents of 198 60101) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date Prince (Arctical September 1988) Inturned a Particulary (Contents of 1988) Inturned a Particulary (Contents of 1988) Contact No: Inturned Portion: Contected by (Engr-In-Charge):	2007 () 2000] () 2000] () 2000] () 2000] () 3017 () 407 () 507 () 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Collect President Report A: Dameya Arrest P: Fellow-Through r: glainding against R: Re-inspection 1: Idae DA + SMR TUC Additional Ser VS: Courtesy Car / T	Ing (530); neut (5100); INC Survey Survey Vices:- pt Allowance ation cution	30.00 30.00 540/545 5120 530 8000) 575 5160	Tradition.
Contact No: Onlact No: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Onlitery-Contrions:	2007 () 2000] () 2000] () 200] () 104 Fraction Fractio	OFF Property of the state of th	Survey Vices:- pt Allowance ation cuton	30-00 30-00 30-00 540/545 5120 530 8000) 573 5160 	Tyahidi)
Reputations (INC northwest 6.18) [610]. 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Reputation Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date Entire Particulars: inver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	2000] () 2000] () 2000] () 2000] () 317 4)F 5)F 6)T 7)N 1	Collect Preparets Collect Prepa	Survey Vices:- pt Allowance ation cuton	30-00 30-00 30-00 30-00 30-00 3120 530 3160 535 510 525 520 30	Atvantiti)

- par (1 + /20)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	to hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	15/07/2020 15:19
Date Of Accident	14/07/2020 15:10
Exact Location Of Accident	PASIR PANJANG WHOLESALE CENTRE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLF232Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN BENG TECK
NRIC No	SXXXX683I
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91906911
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91906911

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer AUDI Model A4

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 1900013280

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver PEARLYN TAN YING
NRIC No SXXXX452Z

 NRIC No
 SXXXX452

 Date Of Birth
 11/10/1990

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 18/01/2011

Driving Experience 9 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97495761

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address 12 SUNSET CLOSE

Postcode 597527

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

CHILDREN If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

YES

NO

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME: : KWEH LENG KIAM

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

Remarks/ Reasons: WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number GBC6939M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name PEARLYN TAN YING

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SLF232Z

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name KWEH LENG KIAM

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SLF232Z

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

4 . 14 . 5 .

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

		-		
3. BC	 CH		Λ.	N.

	A) SLF 232 Z
CA/B	B) GBC 6939M
<i>A</i>	

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

OU II	.07-2020 at 15-11 pm. I was travelling along Pasir Panjang
	Centre , I was travelling straight, Auddenly rehide B (GBC 6939m
turn leff	and hit my vehicle A (SLF 232Z).

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date of Accident	: 14.07.2020 Accident Time: 15.11 pm (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: Pasir Panjang Wholesale Centre
Vehicle, No. (Car Plate No.)	: SLF 1327 Make/Model: Audi A4
Insurace Company	: A16 Policy No: 1900013280.
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: Tan Beng Teck (S1487683I).
Owner or Company Contact No.	Owner's Hp 9190 6911 . Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: (S90384S2Z) Pearlyn Tan Ying
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 11. 0. 1990 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 18.0.2011.
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \Parents \Children \Sibling \Employee\Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: 12 Sunset close Singapore 597527.
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 9749 576 2) -
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	:
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including D	river): 1 Driver / Haltenger.
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle wa Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	r camera: YES \ NO s being used at the time of accident Private use \ Work purpose
Other I	Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle, No: GBC 6939 W	Vehicle. No:
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:

* NEW - Passenger's name & gender:

kneh Leng kiam (Female)

A.J.



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

AUDI AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: TAN BENG TECK

Period of Insurance

: 01 Feb 2019 To 31 Jan 2021

Engine No.

: CVK072174

Chassis No.

: WAUZZZF40KN000854

Vehicle No.

: SLF232Z

Policy No.

: 1900013280

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 18 Feb 2019

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: AUDI A4 Sedan 2.0 TFSI S tronic

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,984.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2019

Driver Restriction

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

a) The Policyholder

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.
 This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has loss than 2

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use* :

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving testion, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with eny trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1800cc - 2000cc Optional

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$1600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

TAN BENG TECK - \$1600 (Own Damage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1. Audi Customer Service Center Add: 55 Ubi Road 1 Singapore 405899 63652323

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotine at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.eig.com.sg or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from ITunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: HONG LEONG FINANCE LTD

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0504125206

PREMIUM LEASING - SP

281 ALEXANDRA ROAD AUDI CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

SINGAPORE 159938

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

prile

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE Chang Cl

AlG Acta Pacific